



May 31, 2023

<b>The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.</b> “Exchange Plaza” C-1, Block-G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051.	<b>BSE Limited</b> Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001.
Symbol: LOVABLE Through: NEAPS	Scrip Code: 533343 Through: BSE Listing Centre

**Sub:** Newspaper publication

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Please find enclosed the extracts of newspaper publications of the audited standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31,2023 published on May 31, 2023 in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (All India Editions) ;
2. Free Press Journal (Mumbai Edition) and
3. Navshakti (Mumbai Edition).

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,  
For **Lovable Lingerie Limited**

---

Vineesh Vijayan Thazhumpal  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
ACS 63683

**LOVABLE LINGERIE LTD.**

Regd. Office : A-46, Road Nb.2, Opp. IDBI Bank, M.I.D.C., Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093. INDIA Tel: 022-2838 3581 Telefax : 022-2838 3582  
Email : corporate@lovableindia.in • Website: www.lovableindia.in • CIN No: L17110MH1987PLC044835

**PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
 Registered Office: 121, Nagpada Master Road, Mumbai - 400 003. Tel: 022 23292520  
 Email: ppi@freespressjournal.com Website: www.pantherindustrialproducts.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total Income	(18.88)	(15.4)	4.43	14.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(18.88)	(15.4)	4.43	14.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(18.88)	(15.4)	4.43	14.55
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(18.88)	(15.4)	4.43	14.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(18.88)	(15.4)	4.43	14.55
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs. 10/- Each)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	Reserve including Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Rs. 10/- each) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	0.70	0.70	0.12	0.28

**CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED.**  
 REGD. OFFICE: 10th, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER B, PENANGOLA BUSINESS PARK, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL, (MUMBAI 400 013) Tel: 022-3003 5665  
 CIN No. : L25299MH1989PLC03649 E Mail : info.rc472@gmail.com (₹. in Lakhs)

**Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter / year ended 31/03/2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Year ended	
		31/03/2023	31/03/2022	31/03/2023	31/03/2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	29.49	20.43	111.26	82.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13.46	0.26	63.49	13.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	13.46	0.26	63.49	13.00
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	10.32	(1.85)	44.28	10.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	10.32	(1.85)	44.28	10.88
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs. 10/- Each)	148.52	148.52	148.52	148.52
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	1,016.33	971.05
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Rs. 10/- each) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	0.70	0.70	0.12	0.28

**SATYAM SILK MILLS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 82, Malabar Chambers II, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021  
 Tel: 022-2264 2254 / 2264 7164 - Fax No: 022-2264 1930 - Email: satyamsilk@satyamsilk.com Website: www.satyamsilk.com  
 CIN: L17110MH1989PTC030725

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023**

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
Total Income from Operations	8.60	6.80	1.19	-1.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) (after tax)	8.60	6.80	1.19	-1.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	4.93	5.34	-11.09	-8.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	145.13	165.13	73.10	165.13
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	145.13	165.13	73.10	165.13
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share of Rs. 10/- each)	0.24	0.29	-1.51	-0.54

**Indian Bank**  
 ALLAHABAD  
 Bhandup West Branch, Mumbai. Phone: 022-35429437  
 Near Police Station, Bhandup West, Mumbai - 400078. Tel: 022-35429437  
 Email: bhandupwest@indianbank.com Website: www.indianbank.com

**POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMMovable PROPERTY**  
 (Under Rule 111 of Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Indian Bank, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 03.01.2023 calling upon the borrowers Mr. Nepal Viratpaul Vishwas and Mrs. Balraj Nepal Vishwas to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 12,99,173/- (Rupees Twelve Lakh Nine Thousand One Hundred and Seventy Three Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

**SHIKHAR LEASING AND TRADING LIMITED.**  
 REGD. OFFICE: 10th, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER B, PENANGOLA BUSINESS PARK, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL, (MUMBAI 400 013) Tel: 022-3003 5665  
 CIN No. : U19100MH1984PLC034799 E Mail : info.rc472@gmail.com (₹. in Lakhs)

**Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter / year ended on 31/03/2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Year ended	
		31/03/2023	31/03/2022	31/03/2023	31/03/2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	19.55	8.51	59.15	47.17
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.33	(9.80)	(8.01)	(14.41)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	4.33	(9.80)	(8.01)	(14.41)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	9.91	(9.47)	(1.80)	(13.99)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	9.91	(9.47)	(1.80)	(13.99)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs. 10/- Each)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	417.26	419.06
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Rs. 10/- each) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	0.95	0.95	0.18	0.18

**CITICORP FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 87, 5th Floor, Narain Knowledge Park Gurgaon (Gurgaon), Haryana - 122006  
 CIN U08910MH1997PLC025987 Tel: No. 022 24532100 Fax: No. 022 24532110 Website: www.citicorpinfinance.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Year Ended	
		31 March 2023	31 March 2022
1	Total Income from Operations	65,333	62,305
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18,897	16,900
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18,897	16,900
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12,188	13,714
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6,700	29,88
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value: Rs. 7.50 each, fully paid)	289,320	289,320
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	117,859	112,859
8	Reserves Premium Account	404,965	403,130
9	Net worth	372,644	356,309
10	Paid up Capital / Outstanding Debt	289,320	289,320
11	Outstanding Preference Shares	NA	NA
12	Net Equity Ratio (Refer Note No. 5)	0.93	1.38
13	Continuing operations		
14	(a) Basic EPS (₹)	0.38	0.27
15	(b) Diluted EPS (₹)	0.38	0.27
16	Discontinued operations		
17	(a) Basic EPS (₹)	0.03	0.23
18	(b) Diluted EPS (₹)	0.03	0.23
19	Net worth	NA	NA
20	Outstanding Preference Shares	NA	NA
21	Discontinued Operations	NA	NA
22	Net worth	NA	NA
23	Outstanding Preference Shares	NA	NA

**N2N TECHNOLOGIES Limited**  
 CIN : L72900MH1983PLC030920  
 Regd. Office: 202, KUMAR PRIMUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE SOLAPUR HIGHWAY, PUNE-411 013  
 E-mail: INVESTORS@n2ntech.com Website: www.n2ntech.com

**Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2023**

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income	30.41	-	61.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1.41)	(459.95)	1.55
3	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-
4	Total Comprehensive Income	30.41	-	61.33
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	322.81	322.81	322.81
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	153.08
7	Earning per share (₹) for the period (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share) - Basic & diluted (not Annualised)	(0.08)	(26.12)	0.08

**GINI SILK MILLS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 413, Tania Jagan Industrial Estate Premises, Opp. Kasturba Hospital, J. R. Barcha Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400011, Maharashtra.  
 CIN: L17200MH1981PLC024124 Tel: +91 22 47050522 | Email: ginita@rediffmail.com | Website: www.ginita.com

**Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/ Year Ended March 31, 2023**

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31/03/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2022	31/03/2022
1	Total Income from Operations	1273.58	1128.64	1045.73	4788.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	116.17	17.86	34.69	188.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	116.17	17.86	34.69	188.38
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	108.05	15.53	20.49	153.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(106.00)	6.15	48.10	(105.06)
6	Equity Share Capital	559.26	559.26	559.26	559.26
7	Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	3844.37
8	Earnings Per Share (₹) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	1.93	0.82	0.68	2.74

**SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.**  
 (Govt. Recognized Export House)  
 Regd. Office: 125-A, Mittal Towers, 12<sup>th</sup> Floor, Bhandup Industrial Estate, Parnali, Sikkim Mills Compd. L.B.S. Marg, Bhandup, Mumbai-400078  
 Admin. Office: 125-A, Mittal Towers, 12<sup>th</sup> Floor, A-Wing, 210 Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021, India.  
 Tel: +91 22 2542 6100 / 2282 3128 / Fax: +91 22 2542 6107  
 Website: www.spiceislandsapparelsltd.com CIN: L17210MH1989PLC05197

**Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended March 31, 2023**

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Income	18.68	50.64	80.60	67.21
2	Expenses	7.72	6.09	9.30	14.86
3	Total Comprehensive Income	26.49	59.72	89.89	81.56
4	Equity Share Capital	0.00	46.11	35.04	48.19
5	Reserves	0.77	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Total Comprehensive Income	1.26	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Equity Share Capital	4.00	0.00	1.00	3.00
8	Reserves	6.64	0.00	1.00	3.00
9	Total Comprehensive Income	10.69	10.00	35.81	35.49
10	Equity Share Capital	28.43	89.77	86.69	81.77
11	Reserves	0.65	0.95	3.20	10.21
12	Total Comprehensive Income	(1.98)	0.95	3.20	10.21
13	Equity Share Capital	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14	Reserves	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

**SW INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 9th Floor, Suntech Centre, 37-40, Subhash Road, Vile Pagar (East), Mumbai - 400057. CIN: L65990MH1989PLC023333. Website: www.swindia.com  
 Email: cose@swindia.com Tel: +91 22 2287 7830

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22
1	Total Income from Operations	6.83	5.10	18.31	19.37
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.23	0.72	3.52	3.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	0.17	0.53	2.68	2.68
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(14.01)	(26.18)	(1.08)	(1.08)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00
6	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	578.74
7	Earnings per share (₹) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	0.02	0.06	0.30	0.30

**LOVABLE LINGERIE LIMITED**  
 CIN: L17110MH1987PLC044835  
 Registered Office: A-46, Road No.2, MIDC, Andheri (East), MIDC, Mumbai - 400 093 Website: www.lovableindia.in  
 Email: corporate@lovableindia.in

**Extract of STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS for the Quarter and Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1,617.32	2,526.22	10,132.80	10,273.19
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(422.23)	3.35	-3.36	879.11
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(422.23)	3.35	-3.36	879.11
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(332.44)	90.82	(7.18)	571.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(315.83)	59.68	540.04	540.04
6	Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- each)	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.25	0.61	(0.05)	3.88

**SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.**  
 (Govt. Recognized Export House)  
 Regd. Office: 125-A, Mittal Towers, 12<sup>th</sup> Floor, Bhandup Industrial Estate, Parnali, Sikkim Mills Compd. L.B.S. Marg, Bhandup, Mumbai-400078  
 Admin. Office: 125-A, Mittal Towers, 12<sup>th</sup> Floor, A-Wing, 210 Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021, India.  
 Tel: +91 22 2542 6100 / 2282 3128 / Fax: +91 22 2542 6107  
 Website: www.spiceislandsapparelsltd.com CIN: L17210MH1989PLC05197

**Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended March 31, 2023**

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Income	18.68	50.64	80.60	67.21
2	Expenses	7.72	6.09	9.30	14.86
3	Total Comprehensive Income	26.49	59.72	89.89	81.56
4	Equity Share Capital	0.00	46.11	35.04	48.19
5	Reserves	0.77	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Total Comprehensive Income	1.26	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Equity Share Capital	4.00	0.00	1.00	3.00
8	Reserves	6.64	0.00	1.00	3.00
9	Total Comprehensive Income	10.69	10.00	35.81	35.49
10	Equity Share Capital	28.43	89.77	86.69	81.77
11	Reserves	0.65	0.95	3.20	10.21
12	Total Comprehensive Income	(1.98)	0.95	3.20	10.21
13	Equity Share Capital	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14	Reserves	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

१६ नव शक्ति | मुंबई, बुधवार, ३१ मे २०२३

**बँक ऑफ इंडिया**  
Bank of India BOI

बँक ऑफ इंडिया बिल्डिंग, पहिला मजला  
७०-८० महात्मा गांधी मार्ग फोर्ट, मुंबई - ४००००१  
फोन : ०२२-२२६५९६२३/२२६२३६३७

**बँक ऑफ इंडिया**  
मुंबई दक्षिण क्षेत्र

पत्ता : बँक ऑफ इंडिया बिल्डिंग, पहिला मजला  
७०-८० महात्मा गांधी मार्ग फोर्ट, मुंबई - ४००००१  
फोन : ०२२-२२६५९६२३/२२६२३६३७

**शुद्धीपत्र**

दिनांक २१.०५.२०२३ रोजी जारी फ्रीप्रेस जर्नल (इंग्रजी दैनिक) आणि नवशक्ती (मराठी दैनिक) मध्ये प्रकाशित स्थावर मिल्कतीच्या विक्रीकरिता ई-लिलाव च्या संदर्भासह सूचनेत अ. क्र. १०, शिवाजी पार्क शाखा, कर्जदार मे कॉन्कॉर्ड डिझाईन्स प्रा. लि. मध्ये राखीव किंमत (रु. लाखात) आणि मिल्कतीची इअर (रु. लाखात) चुकीचे नमूद करण्यात आले होते. कृपया खालीलप्रमाणे योग्य वाचावे.

\* राखीव किंमत (रु. लाखात) ४५३.०३ च्या ऐवजी ४५४.५०  
\* मिल्कतीची इअर (रु. लाखात) ४५.४१ च्या ऐवजी ४५.४५ इतर मजकुरात कोणताही बदल नाही.

सही/-  
प्राधिकृत अधिकार  
बँक ऑफ इंडिया

दिनांक : ३१.०५.२०२३  
ठिकाण : मुंबई

**इंडियन बँक** Indian Bank

**इलाहाबाद** ALLAHABAD

भांडुप पश्चिम शाखा, तळ मजला, स्कायसीटी रिटेल लेक रोड,  
पोलिस स्टेशन, भांडुप पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००७८. वृ : ०२२ ३५४२९४३७  
ईमेल: bhandupwest@indianbank.co.in वेबसाईट : www.indianbank.in

**कच्चा सूचना (स्थावर मिल्कतीकरिता)**  
(सिक्स्युरिटी इंटरस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ चा नियम ८(१) अन्वये)

ज्याअर्थी, निम्नस्थावरीकर हे इंडियन बँक चे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्स्युरिटीपत्रेण अॅन्ड रिफायन्स ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेट्स अॅन्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्स्युरिटी इंटरस्ट अॅक्ट, २००२ अन्वये आणि कलम १३ (१२) सहवाचता सिक्स्युरिटी इंटरस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक ०३.०१.२०२३ रोजी मागणी सूचना जारी करून श्री. नेपाल चूहस्पती विश्वनाथ आणि सी. बेगाली नेपाल विश्वनाथ यांस सूचनेतील एकूण नमूद रक्कम रु. १२,९९,१७३/- (रुपये बारा लाख नव्याणव हजार एकशे व्वाहत्तर मात्र) रकमेची परतफेड सदर सूचनेच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत करण्यास सांगितले होते.

रकमेची परतफेड करण्यात कर्जदार असमर्थ ठरल्याने, कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्थावरीकरांनी खाली वर्णन करण्यात आलेल्या मिल्कतीचा कच्चा सदर अॅक्टचे कलम १३(४) सहवाचता सदर रूलाच्या नियम ८ अन्वये त्याला प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक २४ मे, २०२३ रोजी घेतला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, सदर मिल्कतीशी कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिल्कतीशी करण्यात आलेला कोणताही व्यवहार हा इंडियन बँक यांस रु. १२,९९,१७३/- आणि मागणी सूचनेच्या तारखेपासून त्यावरील व्याज आणि प्रभार या रकमेच्या भागअपीन राहिल.

तराण मतेच्या विमोचनकरिता उपरोक्त वेळेच्या संदर्भासह अॅक्टच्या कलम १३ च्या उप-कलम (८) च्या तरतुदीकडे कर्जदारांचे लक्ष वेधून घेतले जात आहे.

स्थावर मिल्कतीचे वर्णन

**लव्हेबल लिंगरी लिमिटेड**

सीआयएन : एल१७११०एमएच१९८७पीएलसी०४४८३५  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ए-४६, रोड क्र. २, एमआयडीसी, अंधेरी (पूर्व),  
एमआयडीसी, मुंबई-४०००९३, वेबसाईट : www.lovableindia.in,  
ई-मेल : corporate@lovableindia.in

**३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली त्रिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा**

( रु. लाखांत )

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेले तीन महिने		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१,६१७.३२	२,५२६.२२	१०,१३२.८०	१०,२७३.१९
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	(४२२.२३)	३.३५	-३.३६	६७९.१९
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	(४२२.२३)	३.३५	-३.३६	६७९.१९
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	(३३२.४४)	९०.८२	(७.९८)	५७९.९८
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	(३३२.४४)	५९.६८	५४०.०४	५४०.०४
६	समभाग भांडवल (द. मूल्य रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)	१,४८०.००	१,४८०.००	१,४८०.००	१,४८०.००
७	मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत प्रति भाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अखंडित आणि खंडित प्रवर्तनासाठी)	(२.२५)	०.६९	(०.०५)	३.८६

टीप :  
ए) बरील माहिती म्हणजे, सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅन्ड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत ३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजीस लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. जो ३० मे, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत लेखापरिक्षण समिती व संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केला.  
त्रिमाही आणि वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट्स [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) आणि [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) व कंपनीची वेबसाईट [www.lovableindia.in](http://www.lovableindia.in) वर उपलब्ध आहेत.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशावरून लव्हेबल लिंगरी लिमिटेडसाठी  
सही/-  
एल विनय रेड्डी  
अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
डीआयएन : ००२०२६१९

**श्रीनाथ इन्व्हेस्टमेंट कंपनी लिमिटेड**

**HEMISPHERE PROPERTIES INDIA LIMITED**  
(A Government of India Enterprise)  
**हेमीस्फेर प्रॉपर्टीज इंडिया लिमिटेड**  
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

**Extracts of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on March 31, 2023**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the year ended	
	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (Net)	23.68	8.67	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax (before Exceptional items)	(242.32)	(196.12)	(956.96)	(801.01)	(1863.86)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(242.32)	(196.12)	(956.96)	(801.01)	(1863.86)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(88.62)	(196.12)	(579.15)	(647.31)	(1486.05)
Total Comprehensive income after taxes and Non controlling Interest	(88.62)	(196.12)	(579.15)	(647.31)	(1486.05)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	28500	28500	28500	28500	28500
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (from continuing and discontinued operations)					
Basic	(0.03)	(0.07)	(0.20)	(0.23)	(0.52)
Diluted	(0.03)	(0.07)	(0.20)	(0.23)	(0.52)

The above results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29.05.2023. These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and audited by the Statutory Auditors.  
**Note:-** The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited results for the year ended on March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) / [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.hpil.co.in](http://www.hpil.co.in))

For and on behalf of  
**Hemisphere Properties India Limited**  
Sd/-  
(D. Thara)  
**(Chairman - cum Managing Director)**

Place : New Delhi  
Date : May 29, 2023

**LOVABLE LINGERIE LIMITED**  
CIN: L17110MH1987PLC044835  
Registered Office: A-46, Road No.2, MIDC, Andheri (East), MIDC, Mumbai - 400 093. Website: [www.lovableindia.in](http://www.lovableindia.in), Email: [corporate@lovableindia.in](mailto:corporate@lovableindia.in)

**Extract of STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS for the Quarter and Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023**  
(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,617.32	2,526.22	10,132.80	10,273.19
2	Net Profit/ Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(422.23)	3.35	-3.36	679.11
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(422.23)	3.35	-3.36	679.11
4	Net Profit/ Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(332.44)	90.82	(7.18)	571.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(315.83)	59.68	540.04	540.04
6	Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs.10/- each)	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(2.25)	0.61	(0.05)	3.86

**Note:**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 approved by audit committee and board of directors in their meeting held on 30 May, 2023. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website [www.lovableindia.in](http://www.lovableindia.in)

By order of the Board  
For **Lovable Lingerie Limited**  
Sd/-  
**L Vinay Reddy**  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN:00202619

Place : Mumbai  
Date : May 30, 2023

**Nahar INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : Focal Point, Ludhiana-141 010, Ph.: 0161-2672590-591 Fax: 0161-2674072  
CIN: L15143PB1983PLC018321  
Website: [www.ownnahar.com](http://www.ownnahar.com), Email: [share@ownnahar.com](mailto:share@ownnahar.com)

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	39801.52	45191.29	57925.06	177387.37	200635.85
2	Profit for the period (before Tax)	1581.97	1506.41	5493.03	10226.17	21555.34
3	Net Profit for the period (after tax)	1396.74	1012.51	3893.62	7927.04	15681.13
4	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1457.96	1012.37	3625.10	7987.66	15416.62
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Rs. 10/- each)	4320.56	3983.51	3983.51	4320.56	3983.51
6	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	90673.15	84828.23
7	Earnings per share (Basic / Diluted) (Rs.)	3.50	2.54	9.77	19.89	39.37

**Notes:**  
1 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of Directors on 30th May, 2023 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2023. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion on the aforesaid results.  
2 The Financial results has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and SEBI's circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016 as amended from time to time.  
3 The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 and the corresponding quarter ended in the previous year as reported in these financial results are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year.  
4 The Scheme of Amalgamation (the Scheme) between the Company (Transferee Company) and its Associate Company i.e. Cotton County Retail Limited (Transferor Company) has been approved by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) under section 230-232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 vide its order dated February 21, 2023. The Scheme became effective upon filing of certified copy of the NCLT order with Registrar of Companies, Chandigarh on 18th March, 2023.  
Pursuant to the Scheme of Amalgamation; the Authorized Capital of the company stands increased to Rs. 20,550 Lakhs, 7620000 - 5.5% Non-Convertible Non-Cumulative Redeemable preference share of Rs. 100/- each held by the Transferor Company in the Transferee Company stands extinguished, 10228441 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each of the transferor company held by the transferee company stands cancelled and the Company has allotted 3370440 fully paid up equity share of Rs. 10/- each to the eligible Shareholders of the Transferor Company.  
5 During the current quarter and the year ended March 31, 2023, the amalgamation has been accounted under the 'pooling of interests' method in accordance with the 'Ind AS 103 Business Combination' and the assets, liabilities and reserves of the Transferor Companies have been accounted for at their book value in the books of the Transferee Company. Thus the working results for the current quarter and the year ended 31.03.2023 are not comparable with the previous period's figures.  
6 The above results have been consolidated in respect of Associate Companies pursuant to the requirement of section 129 (3) of the Companies Act, 2013.  
7 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2023 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website i.e. [www.ownnahar.com](http://www.ownnahar.com).  
8 Consolidated Financial Results are as under:-

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	39801.52	45191.29	57925.06	177387.37	200635.85
2	Profit for the period (before Tax)	1581.97	1506.41	5493.03	10226.17	21555.34
3	Net Profit for the period (after tax)	1448.68	978.79	3897.23	7892.20	15697.03
4	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1509.90	978.65	3628.71	7952.82	15432.52
5	Earnings per share (Basic / Diluted) (Rs.)	3.64	2.46	9.78	19.80	39.41

For **NAHAR INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED**  
Sd/-  
**JAWAHAR LAL OSWAL**  
(Chairman)  
DIN : 00463866

Place: Ludhiana  
Dated: 30th May, 2023

**MAHANADI COALFIELDS LIMITED**  
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)  
Jagruti Vihar, Burla - 768020, Dist. - Sambalpur, Odisha  
Tel. (EPABX) : 0663-242461 to 469 Website : [www.mahanadicoal.in](http://www.mahanadicoal.in)

**NOTICE**  
All the tenders issued by CIL and its Subsidiaries for procurement of Goods, Works and Services are available on website of Coal India Ltd [www.coalindia.in](http://www.coalindia.in), respective subsidiary Company, (MCL, [www.mahanadicoal.in](http://www.mahanadicoal.in)), CIL e-Procurement portal <https://coalindiatenders.nic.in> and Central Public Procurement Portal <https://eprocure.gov.in>. In addition, procurement is also done through GeM portal <https://gem.gov.in>

**YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED**  
CIN: L67120MH1983PLC029133  
Regd. Off.: D-215, Crystal Plaza, Opp. Infinity Mall, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 053  
Tel.: 022-40164455; E-mail ID:yamininvestments@gmail.com; Website:[www.yamininvestments.co.in](http://www.yamininvestments.co.in)

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST, MARCH 2023**  
Rs. Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended (31/03/2023)	3 months ended in the previous year (31/03/2022)	previous year ended (31/03/2023)
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(11.49)	(15.10)	21.06
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary items) Equity Share Capital	(11.49)	(15.10)	21.06
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	5,257.26	5,257.26	5,257.26
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/-each)	(0.002)	(0.003)	0.004
Diluted	(0.002)	(0.003)	0.004

**Note:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI( Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED  
Sd/-  
**VANDANA AGARWAL**  
Director  
Date : 30.05.2023

**GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED**  
CIN: L67120WB1987PLC042960  
REGD OFF:- 18, Ranindra sarani, Paddar Court, Gate no.4, Room no.17, Kolkata-700001, West Bengal  
EMAIL : [goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com](mailto:goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com)

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH, 2023**  
Rs. in Lacs

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited
Net Profit/Loss for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(213.86)	73.11	5.21	93.89
Net Profit/Loss for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(213.86)	73.11	5.21	93.89
Net Profit for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(157.49)	36.94	14.46	59.74
Equity Share Capital	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Before Extraordinary Items)	(1.21)	0.28	0.11	0.46
Diluted	(1.21)	0.28	0.11	0.46
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (After Extraordinary Items)	(1.21)	0.28	0.11	0.46
Diluted	(1.21)	0.28	0.11	0.46

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website- [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.goenkabusinessfinance.com](http://www.goenkabusinessfinance.com).  
2. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 29, 2023.

On Behalf Of the Board of Directors  
For **Goenka Business & Finance Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Yasin Gori**  
Whole Time Director  
DIN:08221979

Place : Ahmedabad  
Date: 29.05.2023

**JFC FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED**  
CIN: U74899DL1995PLC072767 Email: [contact@jfcindia.com](mailto:contact@jfcindia.com)  
Reg. Office: P-32, Lower Ground Floor, South Extension, Part-II, New Delhi - 110049

**AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2023**  
(Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI (LODR Regulations))

Sl No.	Particulars	Year Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Previous year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	18,024	23,839	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	18,024	23,839	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	13,704	3,086	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss)] for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	59,650	60,598	
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,65,417	1,65,417	
7. Other Equity	8,81,949	8,22,299	
8. Net worth	7,08,100	6,94,396	
9. Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,50,000	2,50,000	
10. Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	1,31,500	1,31,500	
11. Debt Equity Ratio	N/A	N/A	
12. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:	4.04	0.91	
2. Diluted:	3.05	0.69	
13. Capital Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	
14. Debenture Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	
15. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	
16. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	

**Part B: Consolidated** (₹ in '000' except per share data & ratios)

Sl No.	Particulars	Year Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Previous year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(2,427)	5,383	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(2,427)	5,383	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(6,776)	(15,124)	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss)] for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	39,170	42,388	
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,65,417	1,65,417	
7. Other Equity	7,38,970	7,02,403	
8. Net worth	4,17,123	4,24,499	
9. Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,50,000	2,50,000	
10. Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	1,31,500	1,31,500	
11. Debt Equity Ratio	N/A	N/A	
12. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:	(6.04)	(4.46)	
2. Diluted:	(4.55)	(3.36)	
13. Capital Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	
14. Debenture Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	
15. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	
16. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Audited Financial Results for the financial year ended on March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Audited financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. ([www.jfcindia.com](http://www.jfcindia.com)).  
2. There has been no change in accounting policies followed during the quarterly year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023 as compared to the preceding financial year ended March 31, 2022 and has been prepared in accordance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
3. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 29.05.2023.  
4. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has done the audit of financial statements of the Company.  
5. The Company is Non-Banking Financial Company and primarily carrying on the business and making investments. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment as per S 17 on 'Segment Reporting'.  
6. Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / years classification / disclosure.

For **JFC Finance (India) Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Sunil Kumar**  
Director  
DIN: 03247767

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 29/05/2023

**UNITED BREWERIES LIMITED**  
Registered Office: "UB Tower", UB City, # 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru - 560 001  
Phone: +91-80-45655000, 22272807 Fax: +91-80-22211964  
CIN: L36999KA1999PLC025195  
Website: [www.unitedbreweries.com](http://www.unitedbreweries.com) Email: [ubinvestor@ubmail.com](mailto:ubinvestor@ubmail.com)

**NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE**

The following share certificates of the Company have been reported lost/misplaced and the holders of the said share certificates have requested the Company for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

Notice is hereby given that the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates to the below mentioned persons unless a valid objection is received by the Company within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice.

Sl. No.	Folio No.	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive No.		Name of the Shareholder
				From	To	
1	UB032136	111864	400	5358381	5358780	PAROMITA DAM JIW DEBASHIS DAM
2	UB032137	111865	400	5358781	5359180	DEBASHIS DAM JIW PAROMITA DAM
3	UB096302	123866	608	263489764	263490371	HARMEET SINGH ARORA

Any person(s) having objections to the issue of the duplicate share certificates should lodge his/her/their objection with all supporting documents with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from the appearance of this notice failing which the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificate(s) to the persons mentioned above and thereafter no objection